
Bluebeam 5: Collecting Field Data
	 Tuesday, March 12................10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 6: Administrative Professionals

	 Wednesday, March 13..........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 7: Civil Workflows
	 Thursday, March 14..............10:30am-12:30pm

Construction Seminar: What’s a MEWP?
	 Tuesday, March 19.................................7:00am
	 Online - Hosted by Minnesota OSHA 
  Compliance

Reading Construction Documents (online)

	 Wednesday, March 20...................2:00-5:00pm

	 Thursday, March 21.......................2:00-5:00pm

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, March 21................................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Q1 Construction Economic Update & 

Forecast with Anirban Basu (CE Magazine)
	 Wednesday, March 27...........................1:00pm
	 Online - Hosted by Construction Executive

DOT Hazardous Material & Hazardous 

Waste Management Training Seminar
	 Thursday, March 28................................8:00am
	 Online - Hosted by Safety-Kleen

POWER Workshop 1: 

How to Make It In a Male-Dominated World
	 Monday, April 2.....................................3:00pm
	 McGough Construction (Roseville)

MBEX Spring Social
	 Wednesday, April 17.............................3:00pm
	 Location TPC Golf Club (Blaine)

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, April 18..................................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Construction Safety Week

	 May 6 - 10..............................................Various

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, May 16...................................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Bluebeam 1: Baseline Basics

	 Tuesday, June 4....................10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 2: Materials Takesoffs & 

Estimates (Basics)

	 Wednesday, June 5..............10:30am-12:30pm

Member Appreciation BBQ

	 Wednesday, June 5..............................11:30am
	 Minnesota Builders Exchange (Minneapolis)

Bluebeam 3: Materials Takeoffs 

& Estimates (Advanced)

	 Thursday, June 6...................10:30am-12:30pm

Twin Cities Golf Tournament
	 Tuesday, June 18..................................11:00am
	 Location TBD

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, June 20..................................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX**All Dates & Times subject to change.
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POWER Workshop 2: 

Women, Money & Happiness
	 Wednesday, June 26..............................7:30am
	 Location The Coven (St. Paul)

Sundew Harbor Cruise on Lake Superior

	 Wednesday, July 17...............................5:30pm
	 Boarding at Pier B Resort (Duluth)

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, July 18...................................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Sporting Clay Fundraiser Tournament
	 Thursday, August 8..............10:30am-12:30pm

POWER Workshop 3:

Blend vs. Balance - How to Have Blend 

(Not Balance) in Your Life
	 Monday, August 19...............................2:00pm
	 Prosperwell Financial (Minnetonka)

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, August 15..............................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Golf North

	 Wednesday, August 21..................2:00-5:00pm

   Ridgeview Country Club (Duluth)

Intro to Upcoming Bluebeam Courses

	 Tuesday, August 27..............................10:30am

Bluebeam 1: Baseline Basics

	 Tuesday, September 10........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 2: Materials Takesoffs & 

Estimates (Basics)

	 Wednesday, September 11..10:30am-12:30pm

Sporting Clays North
	 Wednesday, September 11....................3:00pm
	 Old Vermillion Trail (Duluth)

Bluebeam 3: Materials Takeoffs &

Estimates (Advanced)

	 Thursday, September 12......10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 4: Document 

Management Best Practices

	 Friday, September 14...........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 5: Collecting Field Data
	 Tuesday, September 17........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 6: Administrative Professionals

	 Wednesday, September 18..10:30am-12:30pm

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, September 19........................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Bluebeam 7: Civil Workflows
	 Thursday, September 19......10:30am-12:30pm

Reading Construction Documents (online)

	 Thursday, October 3......................2:00-5:00pm

	 Friday, October 4..........................2:00-5:00pm

**Dates & Times subject to change for all events.
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Fall Social & Self-Care Health Fair

	 Thursday, October 10............................3:00pm

	 Location Hilton Minneapolis / Bloomington 
   (Bloomington)

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, October 17............................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, November 15.........................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Bluebeam 1: Baseline Basics

	 Tuesday, December 3...........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 2: Materials Takesoffs & 

Estimates (Basics)

	 Wednesday, December 4.....10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 3: Materials Takeoffs &

Estimates (Advanced)

	 Thursday, December 5.........10:30am-12:30pm

Holiday Party North

	 Thursday, December 5..........................5:00pm

	 Location TBD

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, December 19.........................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

**Dates & Times subject to change for all events.
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